Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

278
206
226
227
227
223
223
390
390
384
435
146
483
277
215
224
224
480
480
224
142
384
215
357
357
146
436
224

Name

1119197515 ALANIZ,RENE JOE

1032335301 ANDERSEN,DELORES FRNKA
1033362465 ATWOOD,NORMA
1032358729 BASS,MARSHA APPLEBY
1032358738 BASS,ROBERT JOHN
2191614144 BOYD,WILMA SUE
2191614100 BOYD,DAN RADER
1032682520 CALLERY,MARTHA JEAN
1032827883 CALLERY JR,MARTIN JOSEPH
2140931064 GARDNER,CAROL LOUISE
1103054607 HUDGINS,MARGARET ARMINTA
1032730401 JOHNSON,WILLIAM JUSTIN
1032240415 KOVAL,BOHDAN MAZEPA
1034131153 MAZOCH,DONNA C
2137250844 MCAULIFFE, TERENCE MICHAEL
1033730454 MEHLMAN,MYRON ANNA
1032598337 MEHLMAN,KARYL NORCROSS
1032861125 MEINECKE,DALISAY R
1032885511 MEINECKE,GERHARD HEINRICH
1189736704 O'BRIEN,PATRICIA ANNE
1033054546 REID,LINDA R

1108284843 ROARK,KATHRYN M
1032351768 SEGURA,BARBARA BEAULIEU
1033056303 STANFORD,LARRY WAYNE
1178045812 STANFORD,ELIZABETH A
1032919581 STEWART,JOHN BAKER
1032548916 WHITAKER,JEAN

1032530662 WOODS,PAMELA DIANNE

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



