Selected - Election	Precinct VUID Name	Ballot Status
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	278 1119197515 ALANIZ,RENE JOE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	206 1032335301 ANDERSEN, DELORES FRNKA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	226 1033362465 ATWOOD,NORMA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	227 1032358729 BASS,MARSHA APPLEBY	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	227 1032358738 BASS,ROBERT JOHN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223 2191614144 BOYD, WILMA SUE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	223 2191614100 BOYD, DAN RADER	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	390 1032682520 CALLERY, MARTHA JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	390 1032827883 CALLERY JR, MARTIN JOSEPH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	384 2140931064 GARDNER, CAROL LOUISE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	435 1103054607 HUDGINS,MARGARET ARMINTA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	146 1032730401 JOHNSON, WILLIAM JUSTIN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	483 1032240415 KOVAL,BOHDAN MAZEPA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	277 1034131153 MAZOCH,DONNA C	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215 2137250844 MCAULIFFE, TERENCE MICHAEL	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224 1033730454 MEHLMAN, MYRON ANNA	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224 1032598337 MEHLMAN,KARYL NORCROSS	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	480 1032861125 MEINECKE, DALISAY R	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	480 1032885511 MEINECKE, GERHARD HEINRICH	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224 1189736704 O'BRIEN,PATRICIA ANNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	142 1033054546 REID,LINDA R	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	384 1108284843 ROARK,KATHRYN M	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	215 1032351768 SEGURA,BARBARA BEAULIEU	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	357 1033056303 STANFORD, LARRY WAYNE	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	357 1178045812 STANFORD,ELIZABETH A	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	146 1032919581 STEWART, JOHN BAKER	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	436 1032548916 WHITAKER,JEAN	RECEIVED
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	224 1032530662 WOODS,PAMELA DIANNE	RECEIVED